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Bpems crapra - 14.05.2023 - 10:00:01
Moscow Raceway - 3931 M.

Mos. B o Pas.or Pas. oT
Mos. Cr.H. UMAa ABTOMOG6MNDb kn. Jyduw.Kp. kp. nua. npep. Kp. MaKc.cK.
1 26  G-Drive Racing G-Drive GO1 cnPro 1 1:32.844 28 41 235.3
2 71  KTM Racing Team Russia KTM X-BOW GTeRO 1 1:38.389 20 5.545 5.545 32 241.1
3 48 YADRO MOTORSPORT Mercedes GT4 GT 1 1:39.267 26 6.423 0.878 51 254.7
4 98 Time4BMW BMW M4 GT4 GT 2 1:40.246 26 7.402 0.979 49 247.1
5 126 APRTeam BMW GT4 et 3 1:40.247 12 7.403 0.001 38 242.7
6 55 Iskra motorsport 55 Toyota GT4 GT 4 1:40.359 49 7.515 0.112 70 236.8
7 37  Iskra motorsport 37 Toyota GT4 GT 5 1:40.579 45 7.735 0.220 50 238.4
8 97  Iskra motorsport 97 Toyota Supra GT4 aT 6 1:40.643 36 7.799 0.064 42 236.8
9 23 Spora GT 23 Porsche 911 GT3 GTPRO 2 1:40.849 5 8.005 0.206 29 255.9
10 10 DRTeam Mercedes AMG GT4 eGT 7 1:43.410 25 10.566 2.561 29 232.8
i i 27 Iskra motorsport 77 Porsche Cayman GT4/718GT4 GTaMm 1 1:46.976 12 14.132 3.566 35 235.3
12 63 SPORAGT 63 Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 LP560 GTPRO 3 1:47.899 2 15.055 0.923 3 194.2
13 5 Sportcar Racing Team Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 GTAM 2 1:49.636 3 16.792 1,737 25 225.9
14 18 Zub&Ko Mitjet 2L CNPro 2 1:50.513 43 17.669 0.877 46 195.3
15 44 ToHku n Touka Shortcut en 1 1:51.028 24 18.184 0.515 27 197.1
16 21  BALCHUG Racing Team Shortcut cN 2 1:52.085 5 19.241 1.057 21 193.5
17 29 Mazda High Power Mazda e 1 1:53.948 4 21.104 1.863 10 189.1
18 57 Hawe MecTto Shortcut cN 3 1:54.078 9 21.234 0.130 39 196.0
19 36 OBAGRA Racing Team BMW M3 E36 e 2 1:54.743 6 21.899 0.665 42 199.3
20 53 Mazda Karting Academy Mazda 3 G 3 1:59.027 9 26.183 4.284 15 173.9
21 92 CLASSIC CAR RACING BMW ES92 GL. 4 2:00.026 2 27.182 0.999 22 197.1
22 27 NRG Motorsport Marussia B2 GTPRO 4 2:18.246 8 45.402 18.220 9 154.9
|He cTapToBanu
H/C 7 IYengineering&Mospolytech Marussia GT GTPRO

Nyuwee spems kpyra 1:32.844 B kpyre 28 ydacTHuK/koMaHAa 26 : G-Drive Racing(PycvrHos PomaH) ()

Pesynbrarbl

XpoHomerpax Moscow Raceway

BpemMsa nybnukauum
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CononuHa Mapua CCBK A23-130
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